
                                        Bulldog Invitational
                                       MFL MarMac High School
                                            Monona, Iowa
                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1      9779  Jacob Schellhorn              10  MFL/MarMac                    16:44.7  5:24  
      2    1 9743  Keaton Reimer                 12  Clayton Ridge                 17:03.5  5:30  
      3    2 9740  Gavin Moser                   12  Clayton Ridge                 17:41.6  5:42  
      4    3 9817  Abdiaziz Ibrahim              11  Postville                     17:48.0  5:44  
      5    4 9725  Gavin Holst                   10  Central                       17:55.1  5:47  
      6    5 9756  Noah Valenzuela               11  East Buchanan                 18:01.0  5:48  
      7    6 9799  Lukas McGowan                 11  North Fayette                 18:31.9  5:58  
      8    7 9810  Mica Zurbriggin               11  North Fayette                 18:34.0  5:59  
      9      9765  Justin Wagner                  9  Kee                           18:39.5  6:01  
     10    8 9834  Sam Kramer                     9  Prairie du Chien              18:41.1  6:01  
     11    9 9736  Erik Flores                   12  Clayton Ridge                 19:14.4  6:12  
     12   10 9806  Dillon Spargrove              12  North Fayette                 19:16.1  6:13  
     13   11 9795  Shawn Gilson                  12  North Fayette                 19:18.0  6:13  
     14   12 9754  Hayden Nelson                 12  East Buchanan                 19:22.1  6:15  
     15   13 9744  Jesus Tabora-Laura            10  Clayton Ridge                 19:37.0  6:19  
     16   14 9818  Melvin Martin                 10  Postville                     19:39.5  6:20  
     17      9776  William Koether               12  MFL/MarMac                    19:43.1  6:21  
     18      9778  Tucker Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    19:46.9  6:23  
     19   15 9815  Mohamed Hashi                 12  Postville                     19:49.9  6:23  
     20   16 9726  Collin Jaster                  9  Central                       19:59.0  6:26  
     21   17 9830  Malachi Ames                  10  Prairie du Chien              20:01.5  6:27  
     22   18 9803  Leo Phan                      12  North Fayette                 20:07.0  6:29  
     23   19 9752  Ben Hesner                    12  East Buchanan                 20:07.6  6:29  
     24   20 9794  Peyton Elliott                 9  North Fayette                 20:10.8  6:30  
     25   21 9821  Rudy Ramirez                   9  Postville                     20:16.5  6:32  
     26   22 9742  Jackson Patino                12  Clayton Ridge                 20:40.9  6:40  
     27   23 9808  Gabe Stansbery                 9  North Fayette                 20:56.6  6:45  
     28   24 9836  Ryan Waller                   12  Prairie du Chien              21:04.0  6:47  
     29   25 9751  Sam Cook                      12  East Buchanan                 21:06.1  6:48  
     30   26 9833  Joseph Kramer                  9  Prairie du Chien              21:10.7  6:49  
     31   27 9835  Bryce Priebe                  12  Prairie du Chien              21:54.6  7:04  
     32   28 9728  Vaughn Zittergruen            10  Central                       21:56.9  7:04  
     33   29 9831  Garrett DeHart                 9  Prairie du Chien              22:03.5  7:06  
     34   30 9755  Jaden Peyton                  12  East Buchanan                 22:04.3  7:07  
     35   31 9819  Deyby Muxin                   10  Postville                     22:15.2  7:10  
     36   32 9739  Nate Meier                    12  Clayton Ridge                 22:36.8  7:17  
     37   33 9832  Tyler Harris                  11  Prairie du Chien              22:44.0  7:20  
     38   34 9820  Karl Peters                    9  Postville                     22:47.8  7:21  
     39   35 9722  Caden Fette                    9  Central                       22:58.3  7:24  
     40   36 9721  Tate Berns                    12  Central                       24:07.0  7:46  
     41   37 9816  Dennis Hernandez              10  Postville                     25:02.6  8:04  
     42      9777  Logan Ross                    10  MFL/MarMac                    25:17.3  8:09  
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  Clayton Ridge                              (18:51.5  94:17.4 3:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Keaton Reimer             12 17:03.5
       2      2  Gavin Moser               12 17:41.6
       3      9  Erik Flores               12 19:14.4
       4     13  Jesus Tabora-Laura        10 19:37.0
       5     22  Jackson Patino            12 20:40.9
       6   ( 32) Nate Meier                12 22:36.8

       2.    52  North Fayette                              (19:09.4  95:47.0 1:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lukas McGowan             11 18:31.9
       2      7  Mica Zurbriggin           11 18:34.0
       3     10  Dillon Spargrove          12 19:16.1
       4     11  Shawn Gilson              12 19:18.0
       5     18  Leo Phan                  12 20:07.0
       6   ( 20) Peyton Elliott             9 20:10.8
       7   ( 23) Gabe Stansbery             9 20:56.6

       3.    84  Postville                                  (19:57.9  99:49.1 4:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Abdiaziz Ibrahim          11 17:48.0
       2     14  Melvin Martin             10 19:39.5
       3     15  Mohamed Hashi             12 19:49.9
       4     21  Rudy Ramirez               9 20:16.5
       5     31  Deyby Muxin               10 22:15.2
       6   ( 34) Karl Peters                9 22:47.8
       7   ( 37) Dennis Hernandez          10 25:02.6

       4.    91  East Buchanan                              (20:08.3  100:41.1 4:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Noah Valenzuela           11 18:01.0
       2     12  Hayden Nelson             12 19:22.1
       3     19  Ben Hesner                12 20:07.6
       4     25  Sam Cook                  12 21:06.1
       5     30  Jaden Peyton              12 22:04.3

       5.   102  Prairie du Chien                           (20:34.4  102:51.9 3:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Sam Kramer                 9 18:41.1
       2     17  Malachi Ames              10 20:01.5
       3     24  Ryan Waller               12 21:04.0
       4     26  Joseph Kramer              9 21:10.7
       5     27  Bryce Priebe              12 21:54.6
       6   ( 29) Garrett DeHart             9 22:03.5
       7   ( 33) Tyler Harris              11 22:44.0

       6.   119  Central                                    (21:23.3  106:56.3 6:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Gavin Holst               10 17:55.1
       2     16  Collin Jaster              9 19:59.0
       3     28  Vaughn Zittergruen        10 21:56.9
       4     35  Caden Fette                9 22:58.3
       5     36  Tate Berns                12 24:07.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1 9800  Keagan McGrane                11  North Fayette                 21:38.2  6:58  
      2    2 9804  Ryan Putney                    9  North Fayette                 21:51.4  7:03  
      3      9764  Isaiah Wagner                  9  Kee                           22:15.8  7:10  
      4    3 9797  Nick Hohenbrink               11  North Fayette                 22:22.6  7:13  
      5      9762  Brendan Jones                 10  Kee                           22:40.3  7:18  
      6    4 9809  John Starrett                 12  North Fayette                 22:52.9  7:22  
      7      9763  Carter Verthein                9  Kee                           23:15.7  7:30  
      8    5 9793  Tommy Clark                   12  North Fayette                 23:16.3  7:30  
      9    6 9792  Hudson Bushman                 9  North Fayette                 23:53.1  7:42  
     10    7 9805  Clayton Schaefers             10  North Fayette                 23:56.1  7:43  
     11      9807  Ezekiel Stansbery             11  North Fayette                 24:02.1  7:45  
     12    8 9735  Ethan Backes                   9  Clayton Ridge                 24:09.3  7:47  
     13      9724  Bryce Heller                   9  Central                       24:09.7  7:47  
     14    9 9738  Blake Ihde                    12  Clayton Ridge                 24:18.5  7:50  
     15   10 9737  Colten Hoeger                  9  Clayton Ridge                 24:53.1  8:01  
     16      9723  Declan Finley                  9  Central                       26:18.3  8:28  
     17      9727  Michael White                  9  Central                       28:04.7  9:03  
     18   11 9745  Kasey Thiese                   9  Clayton Ridge                 28:36.3  9:13  
     19   12 9741  Leland Mueller                 9  Clayton Ridge                 30:26.7  9:48  
     20      9802  Connor McMurray               12  North Fayette                 32:55.0 10:36  
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       1.    15  North Fayette                              (22:24.3  112:01.4 1:38.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Keagan McGrane            11 21:38.2
       2      2  Ryan Putney                9 21:51.4
       3      3  Nick Hohenbrink           11 22:22.6
       4      4  John Starrett             12 22:52.9
       5      5  Tommy Clark               12 23:16.3
       6   (  6) Hudson Bushman             9 23:53.1
       7   (  7) Clayton Schaefers         10 23:56.1

       2.    50  Clayton Ridge                              (26:28.8  132:23.9 6:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ethan Backes               9 24:09.3
       2      9  Blake Ihde                12 24:18.5
       3     10  Colten Hoeger              9 24:53.1
       4     11  Kasey Thiese               9 28:36.3
       5     12  Leland Mueller             9 30:26.7


